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Session 1

LA 31 LOKA 2020  12:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Light Welter (A64kg) HEISKANEN Valtteri VÄBT
TOLONEN Hannes TAE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAKA HARTMAN Jouni TVS
MINY
TVS
OUTA
PONS

JUTILA Terhi
JUUTILAINEN Harri
RUOKOLA Pekka
ÅMAN Kari
ZURAVEL Dmitri

29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 2 Light Welter (A64kg) NIEMELÄINEN Jere TUUL
KOIVULA Pyry TTN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY OLLIKAINEN Paavo MINY
LAKA
LONK
STB
KINK

ZIGAJEV Mark
KAUKOLA Mika
VLASOFF Taina
MURTOMÄKI Jari
KURTTI Timo

30:27
30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 3 Welter (A69kg) ENOLA Juuso PNMKY
JALAVA Julian KNK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi PBC
LAKA
MINY
TVS
OUTA

AHO Alexei
HARTMAN Jouni
JUUTILAINEN Harri
RUOKOLA Pekka
ÅMAN Kari

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 4 Middle (A75kg) KORPAS Antton EKH
RIIKONEN Jonatan TUUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY JUUTILAINEN Harri MINY
PONS
MINY
LONK
KINK

OLLIKAINEN Paavo
ZURAVEL Dmitri
ZIGAJEV Mark
VLASOFF Taina
KURTTI Timo

30:26
30:26
30:25
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

5 5 Heavy (A91kg) TAKKUNEN Viljami YTK
NYSTEDT Nikita KOVO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS RUOKOLA Pekka MINY
TVS
LAKA
LAKA
OUTA

OLLIKAINEN Paavo
JUTILA Terhi
KAUKOLA Mika
HARTMAN Jouni
ÅMAN Kari

26:29
26:30
27:29
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 7  (B52kg) MARTIN Jonny TUUSN
VAINIOMÄKI Rene NAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PONS ZURAVEL Dmitri PBC
STB
MINY
LONK
KINK

AHO Alexei
MURTOMÄKI Jari
ZIGAJEV Mark
VLASOFF Taina
KURTTI Timo

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 8  (B57kg) SUHONEN Johannes HNT
TAURIAINEN Aapo IUV

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari LAKA
TVS
MINY
LAKA
MINY

KAUKOLA Mika
RUOKOLA Pekka
JUUTILAINEN Harri
HARTMAN Jouni
OLLIKAINEN Paavo

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 9  (B57kg) ORAIFI Ali KNK
CHI Wahnay HÄKI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STB MURTOMÄKI Jari LAKA
TVS
HETA
MINY
OUTA

HARTMAN Jouni
JUTILA Terhi
RAUMA Jani
JUUTILAINEN Harri
ÅMAN Kari

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
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Session 1

LA 31 LOKA 2020  12:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 10  (B60kg) ZURAVEL Ivan PONS
KATAJA Dmitrii TVS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HETA RAUMA Jani PBC
STB
LONK
MINY
KINK

AHO Alexei
MURTOMÄKI Jari
VLASOFF Taina
ZIGAJEV Mark
KURTTI Timo

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

10 11  (B63kg) SALO Peetu FONY
ZAKHAROV Mark TVS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAKA HARTMAN Jouni PONS
LAKA
LONK
MINY
OUTA

ZURAVEL Dmitri
KAUKOLA Mika
VLASOFF Taina
OLLIKAINEN Paavo
ÅMAN Kari

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 12  (B63kg) PIHKOLA Ville LAKA
KONONEN Aleksi PNMKY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi MINY
HETA
TVS
PBC
KINK

JUUTILAINEN Harri
RAUMA Jani
RUOKOLA Pekka
AHO Alexei
KURTTI Timo

30:26
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 13  (B70kg) NIEIZVIESTNYKH Danylo HETA
NOIOSO Jimi YTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY OLLIKAINEN Paavo LAKA
OUTA
MINY
LONK
LAKA

HARTMAN Jouni
ÅMAN Kari
ZIGAJEV Mark
VLASOFF Taina
KAUKOLA Mika

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 14  (B75kg) ALIU Rinor KNK
ANUFRIEV Daniil KONY BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY JUUTILAINEN Harri HETA
TVS
KINK
STB
TVS

RAUMA Jani
JUTILA Terhi
KURTTI Timo
MURTOMÄKI Jari
RUOKOLA Pekka

27:30
27:30
29:28
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 15  (B+80kg) BJÖRKELL Joel BÅBOX
BOKOV Ilez RSG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS RUOKOLA Pekka LONK
TVS
MINY
LAKA
LAKA

VLASOFF Taina
JUTILA Terhi
OLLIKAINEN Paavo
HARTMAN Jouni
KAUKOLA Mika

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 16  (B+80kg) KETOLA Joonas VABO
LAUNIALA Aapo JÄKK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HETA RAUMA Jani PONS
STB
PBC
MINY
OUTA

ZURAVEL Dmitri
MURTOMÄKI Jari
AHO Alexei
ZIGAJEV Mark
ÅMAN Kari

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 6  (B52kg) UUSITALO Sami YTK
MEITSAR Mathias TUUSN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari KINK
LAKA
LAKA
MINY
LONK

KURTTI Timo
KAUKOLA Mika
HARTMAN Jouni
JUUTILAINEN Harri
VLASOFF Taina

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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Session 2

LA 31 LOKA 2020  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 17 Bantam (A56kg) PANDAY Sandip VN
PAJUNIEMI Jussi RSG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAKA HARTMAN Jouni MINY
TVS
OUTA
PONS
LAKA

JUUTILAINEN Harri
RUOKOLA Pekka
ÅMAN Kari
ZURAVEL Dmitri
KAUKOLA Mika

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 18 Light (A60kg) LEHTO Lauri CREST
MAUNU Tatu EKH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi MINY
MINY
LONK
KINK
MINY

JUUTILAINEN Harri
ZIGAJEV Mark
VLASOFF Taina
KURTTI Timo
OLLIKAINEN Paavo

26:30
26:30
27:30
24:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

3 19  (B66kg) BURLAKA Danylo TVS
HALITI Lorik NAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HETA RAUMA Jani PBC
STB
LAKA
OUTA
PONS

AHO Alexei
MURTOMÄKI Jari
HARTMAN Jouni
ÅMAN Kari
ZURAVEL Dmitri

30:26
29:27
29:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 20  (TA57kg) SYYRI Emma FONY
NISSINEN Kaisa KONY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY JUUTILAINEN Harri TVS
LAKA
LONK
JÄKK
TVS

JUTILA Terhi
KAUKOLA Mika
VLASOFF Taina
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
RUOKOLA Pekka

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 21  (TA64kg) PUKKILA Lia HETA
KIVILOMPOLO Anna RANY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY OLLIKAINEN Paavo TVS
OUTA
PONS
LAKA
MINY

JUTILA Terhi
ÅMAN Kari
ZURAVEL Dmitri
HARTMAN Jouni
ZIGAJEV Mark

30:25
30:25
30:25
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

6 22  (TA64kg) JUNTHEIKKI Hanna VBT
HÄGGQVIST Eerika HETA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS RUOKOLA Pekka MINY
MINY
OUTA
LONK
LAKA

JUUTILAINEN Harri
OLLIKAINEN Paavo
ÅMAN Kari
VLASOFF Taina
KAUKOLA Mika

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 23  (TA69kg) KUUSIKKO Vilma KEMPY
TAIMI Eveliina TVS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JÄKK TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu STB
PBC
HETA
LAKA
PONS

MURTOMÄKI Jari
AHO Alexei
RAUMA Jani
HARTMAN Jouni
ZURAVEL Dmitri

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 24  (TB46kg) KAIVO-OJA Siiri TVS
LAPPALAINEN Ninja KURI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari STB
KINK
LONK
MINY
MINY

MURTOMÄKI Jari
KURTTI Timo
VLASOFF Taina
ZIGAJEV Mark
OLLIKAINEN Paavo

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Session 2

LA 31 LOKA 2020  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 26  (TB57kg) PELKONEN Julia TVS
MERILÄINEN Kiira HETA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PONS ZURAVEL Dmitri JÄKK
MINY
KINK
LAKA
LAKA

TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
JUUTILAINEN Harri
KURTTI Timo
KAUKOLA Mika
HARTMAN Jouni

30:25
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 27  (TB60kg) FRANTSI Yessica VBT
MÄKINEN Teresa KANY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAKA HARTMAN Jouni STB
MINY
LONK
TVS
HETA

MURTOMÄKI Jari
ZIGAJEV Mark
VLASOFF Taina
RUOKOLA Pekka
RAUMA Jani

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 28  (TB66kg) JOKINEN Viivi VBT
KARLSSON Veera VN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STB MURTOMÄKI Jari OUTA
MINY
MINY
KINK
LAKA

ÅMAN Kari
OLLIKAINEN Paavo
ZIGAJEV Mark
KURTTI Timo
KAUKOLA Mika

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 29  (TB70kg) NIITTYAHO Alisa TUUSN
PÄÄJOKI Miia LONK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY OLLIKAINEN Paavo LAKA
TVS
PBC
HETA
KINK

KAUKOLA Mika
RUOKOLA Pekka
AHO Alexei
RAUMA Jani
KURTTI Timo

30:27
27:30
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 25  (TB54kg) KAIVO-OJA Pihla TVS
KIVINIEMI Olivia KOVE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PONS ZURAVEL Dmitri STB
PBC
MINY
HETA
JÄKK

MURTOMÄKI Jari
AHO Alexei
JUUTILAINEN Harri
RAUMA Jani
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu

30:26
30:27
30:24
30:27
30:24

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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Session 3

SU 1 MARRAS 2020  11:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 34  (B52kg) MEITSAR Mathias TUUSN
VAINIOMÄKI Rene NAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HETA RAUMA Jani STB
TVS
MINY
TVS
OUTA

MURTOMÄKI Jari
JUTILA Terhi
JUUTILAINEN Harri
RUOKOLA Pekka
ÅMAN Kari

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 35  (B57kg) SUHONEN Johannes HNT
CHI Wahnay HÄKI

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JÄKK TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu MINY
PONS
LAKA
KINK
LONK

OLLIKAINEN Paavo
ZURAVEL Dmitri
KAUKOLA Mika
KURTTI Timo
VLASOFF Taina

18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

3 36  (B60kg) JANSSON Unto KOVO
KATAJA Dmitrii TVS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAKA HARTMAN Jouni MINY
PBC
STB
MINY
HETA

ZIGAJEV Mark
AHO Alexei
MURTOMÄKI Jari
JUUTILAINEN Harri
RAUMA Jani

27:30
27:30
27:29
27:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

4 37  (B63kg) ZAKHAROV Mark TVS
PIHKOLA Ville LAKA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY OLLIKAINEN Paavo OUTA
PONS
LONK
KINK
JÄKK

ÅMAN Kari
ZURAVEL Dmitri
VLASOFF Taina
KURTTI Timo
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

5 38  (B70kg) GUZMAN Aleksi KINK
NOIOSO Jimi YTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi TVS
MINY
LAKA
LAKA
MINY

RUOKOLA Pekka
ZIGAJEV Mark
KAUKOLA Mika
HARTMAN Jouni
JUUTILAINEN Harri

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 39  (B75kg) NYASI Emil VN
ANUFRIEV Daniil KONY

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PONS ZURAVEL Dmitri MINY
JÄKK
OUTA
LAKA
LONK

OLLIKAINEN Paavo
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni
VLASOFF Taina

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 40  (B+80kg) BOKOV Ilez RSG
LAUNIALA Aapo JÄKK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS RUOKOLA Pekka TVS
MINY
MINY
LAKA
KINK

JUTILA Terhi
JUUTILAINEN Harri
ZIGAJEV Mark
KAUKOLA Mika
KURTTI Timo

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

8 42  (TB70kg) TUOMIKOSKI Veera HETA
PÄÄJOKI Miia LONK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari LAKA
PONS
MINY
LAKA
KINK

HARTMAN Jouni
ZURAVEL Dmitri
OLLIKAINEN Paavo
KAUKOLA Mika
KURTTI Timo

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Session 3

SU 1 MARRAS 2020  11:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 41  (TA64kg) PUKKILA Lia HETA
JUNTHEIKKI Hanna VBT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MINY JUUTILAINEN Harri TVS
TVS
MINY
LAKA
LONK

JUTILA Terhi
RUOKOLA Pekka
ZIGAJEV Mark
KAUKOLA Mika
VLASOFF Taina

30:25
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 30 Light Welter (A64kg) TOLONEN Hannes TAE
NIEMELÄINEN Jere TUUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAKA HARTMAN Jouni TVS
TVS
PONS
JÄKK
MINY

JUTILA Terhi
RUOKOLA Pekka
ZURAVEL Dmitri
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu
OLLIKAINEN Paavo

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

11 31 Welter (A69kg) MOROVATI Sam HETA
JALAVA Julian KNK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi OUTA
TVS
LAKA
MINY
MINY

ÅMAN Kari
RUOKOLA Pekka
KAUKOLA Mika
JUUTILAINEN Harri
ZIGAJEV Mark

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 32 Middle (A75kg) NOKIA Mikko TUUL
KORPAS Antton EKH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

STB MURTOMÄKI Jari HETA
LONK
KINK
LAKA
JÄKK

RAUMA Jani
VLASOFF Taina
KURTTI Timo
HARTMAN Jouni
TIETÄVÄINEN Teemu

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 33 Heavy (A91kg) LEPPÄNEN Joonas LONK
NYSTEDT Nikita KOVO BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS RUOKOLA Pekka HETA
STB
PBC
PONS
MINY

RAUMA Jani
MURTOMÄKI Jari
AHO Alexei
ZURAVEL Dmitri
OLLIKAINEN Paavo

8:10
9:10
9:10
8:10
7:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


